MAGDEBURG STUDENTS EXCHANGE 2013
TYPICAL SCHEDULE
TRAVEL INFORMATION

ARRIVAL

Depart Nashville on May 25 , arrive Berlin May 25 early morning
DEPARTURE

Leave Berlin June 9 early morning , arrive in Nashville afternoon.
 SCHEDULE

	Saturday May 25
	Meet at airport for group departure


	WEEK ONE
	

	Sunday, May 26 
	Arrive in Berlin, travel to Magdeburg with host families. Time with host families

	Monday, May 27 
	Visit ODG high school
Tour of Cathedral

City tour in Double Decker Bus

	Tuesday May 28 
	Meeting with Mayor, tour of Rathaus
Interview with Volkstimme

Free time downtown

	Wednesday May 29
	Riverboat trip to Wasserstrassenkreutz
Beach afternoon, visit to Nashville Promenade

Dragon Boat races

	Thursday May 30
	School visit with host student

	Friday May 31
	Museum of History and Nature
Swimming and picnic 

	WEEK TWO
	

	Saturday June 1
	Time with host families



	Sunday June 2
	Time with host families
Magdeburg Theater – Kiss Me Kate?

	Monday June 3
	School visit with host student
Visit to Stasi Prison museum/memorial

	Tuesday June 4
	Elbaupark

	Wednesday, June 5
	Trip to Berlin

	Thursday June 6

	Return from Berlin

	Friday June 7
	Trip to the Magdeburg Zoo

Historic Streetcar Tour

Dinner at Herrunkrug

	Saturday June 8
	Time with host families, farewell party

	Sunday June 9
	Depart for Nashville
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